.
MECHANIC BENCH VICE, CAST IRON BY ITM
Features:
Rugged all cast iron construction.
Integrated anvil for shaping and beating.
Extra heavy-duty sliding jaw and large diameter screw.
50 ± 5 HRC hardened carbon steel jaws
SKU Option Part # Price
9000530 Size: 100mm TM100-100 $159
9000531 Size: 125mm TM100-125 $239
9000532 Size: 150mm TM100-150 $269
9000533 Size: 200mm TM100-200 $399
5041528 Size: 75mm TM100-075 $105.5
Model
Type Vice - Bench Vice
SKU 5041528
Part Number TM100-075